
Financial Aid Committee Agenda 
 
 

MEETING DATE: MEETING TIME: MEETING LOCATION: 

1-27-2026 2:00 PM BAC 153 

MEETING CALLED BY: Kerrie Mitchell 

RECORDER:  

ATTENDEES:  

GUESTS:   

PLEASE READ:  

PLEASE BRING:  

 
 

AGENDA  
 

  

AGENDA TOPIC: PRESENTER: TIME ALLOTTED: 

1. Review financial aid appeals received for 
Spring 2026 semester. Kerrie Mitchell 1 hour 

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    
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